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MODEL:
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TYPE:

YEAR:
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ENJOY THE RIDE...                                                                                 ...RIDE TO ENJOY
SPRING & SUSPENSION

Sold in Pairs
Sold in Pairs - (A) (B) (C) etc... Indicates Price Code

Torsion Bars:
Coil Springs:

Raised Height measurements are 
listed as a guide only
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ISUZ-51

ISUZU

TFS85, V-CROSS

3.0L Turbo Diesel
Single Cab / Dual Cab

D-Max

05/2012 on

Heavy Duty Twin Tube Gas 2 GS21-470

SHOCK ABSORBER

3+3 Leaves
Medium Duty

Raised Height (40mm Lift)

4+3 Leaves
Heavy Duty

Raised Height (40mm Lift)
250Kg to GVM (Recommended)

5+3 Leaves
Super Heavy Duty

Raised Height (40mm Lift)
450Kg to GVM

2

2

2

L21-140-R

L21-141-R

L21-142-R

LEAF SPRING
Two Stage

Kit Contains:
2 x PB59-1503
4 x PB59-1530
4 x PB59-1532 1 PB21-1105K

SHACKLE BUSH KIT

Kit Contains:
2 x UB59-453-2
2 x UB59-453-2

2 x UB59-437

2
2
2

UB59-453-2K
UB59-453-2K
UB59-437K

U-BOLT KIT

Heavy Duty Twin Tube Gas 2 GS43-801

SHOCK ABSORBER

Greasable: Fit in Pairs 2 SK21-059

SHACKLE KIT

Linear Rate
Raised Height (40mm Lift)

50 - 100Kg Accesories 1 C59-300 (B)

Linear Rate
Raised Height (40mm Lift)

No Accesories 1 C59-296 (B)

COIL SPRING

L21-140-R
L21-141-R
L21-142-R


