

MAKE: ISUZU TYPE: D-Max

MODEL: TFS85, V-CROSS YEAR: 05/2012 on

**DETAIL:** 3.0L Turbo Diesel

Single Cab / Dual Cab

ISUZ-51



FRONT	QTY	PART NUMBER
COIL SPRING		Price Code (if applicable)
MANAGOO TO THE PARTY OF THE PAR		
Linear Rate Raised Height (40mm Lift) No Accesories	1	C59-296 (B)
Linear Rate Raised Height (40mm Lift) 50 - 100Kg Accesories	1	C59-300 (B)
SHOCK ABSORBER		
Contracts		
Heavy Duty Twin Tube Gas	2	GS21-470

REAR	QTY	PART NUMBER
<b>LEAF SPRING</b> Two Stage		Price Code (if applicable)
9		
3+3 Leaves Medium Duty Raised Height (40mm Lift)	2	L21-140-R
4+3 Leaves Heavy Duty Raised Height (40mm Lift) 250Kg to GVM (Recommended)	2	L21-141-R
5+3 Leaves	_	L21-141-K
Super Heavy Duty Raised Height (40mm Lift) 450Kg to GVM	2	L21-142-R
SHACKLE BUSH KIT		
Kit Contains: 2 x PB59-1503 4 x PB59-1530 4 x PB59-1532	1	PB21-1105K
U-BOLT KIT		
Kit Contains: L21-140-R 2 x UB59-453-2 L21-141-R 2 x UB59-453-2 L21-142-R 2 x UB59-437	2	UB59-453-2K UB59-453-2K UB59-437K
SHOCK ABSORBER		
Continuent		
Heavy Duty Twin Tube Gas	2	GS43-801
SHACKLE KIT		
Greasable: Fit in Pairs	2	SK21-059